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October 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2016October 30, 2016 - 
November 5, 2016

8 AM

9 AM

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

INTVW. JJ Velas

MTG. Spirit of 
East Austin 
regular 

MTG. 
City 
Counci
Work 
Session

MTG - 

MTG, 
NSCNA

EVENT
Walnu
Creek 
NA 
meetin

EVENT
Gracyw
NA 

EVENT. Fred 
Lewis b'day.

EVENT. 
Allandale NA 
Exec. Cmte mtg

MTG. City 
Council.

EVENT. N. 
Shoal Creek 
Plan Meeting 
#2.

EVENT. 
Hancock 
Recreation 

EVENT. Hindu 
Charities for 
America 
Aadhaar fund 
raising gala.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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1 11/16/2016 3:11 PMHethcox, Leslie

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 6, 2016 - 
November 12, 2016

8 AM

9 AM

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

EVENT. Brad 
Parsons. re: 

MTG. Carol Lee.
Roy Whaley, 
Jim Duncan +1.
re: Champions 
tract

EVENT. River 
Oaks NA Mtg.

MTG. Sierra Club

MTG. City 
Council.

EVENT. WCC 
Creek Show 
Kick-Off 
Celebration. 
*Remarks at 
7.15 p.m.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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1 12/6/2016 12:03 PMHethcox, Leslie

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 13, 2016 - 
November 19, 2016

8 AM

9 AM

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

EVENT. 
Reception for 
Historic 
Preservation 
officers.

MTG. Audit and
Finance 
Committee  - 
NOVEMBER.

EVENT
Crestvi
NA 

EVENT
Woote
NA 

EVENT. ADL 
Austin 2016 No
Place for Hate 
Youth Summit 
Opening 
Program & 

EVENT. D7 B&C
Appointees 
Issue-Related 
Gathering.

PRS CONF. CM K

INTVW. Tess Ros

MTG. Michael 
Whellan. re: 
Austin Oaks 
PUD.

MTG. City 
Council 
Special-Called. 
re: Land 
Development 
CAG.

EVENT. CAD 
mtg.

LUNCH. TCDP 
endorsement 
issues.

PRS CONF. CM's

EVENT
*Speak
"Stron
Togeth

EVENT
KAB 
2016 
Beautif
Bash. 
*Burne

MTG. Balcones 
Canyonlands 
Conservation 
Program 
Coordinating 
Committee.

LUNCH. 
Rebecca 
Melancon.

MTG. James 
Russell & Joe 
Straub, Fred 

EVENT. 
Fairmont 
Austin Topping 

EVENT
GM 
Day 
of 
Giving

EVENT
Austin
Sister 
Cities 
Interna
Presen
The 
AUSTIN

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 20, 2016 - 
November 26, 2016

8 AM

9 AM

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MTG. C Stokes, O

MTG. Isabel Lop

MTG. 1:1 ACM A

MTG. Rebecca W

EVENT
SBCA 
Award
Banqu

EVENT

MTG. 
Histori
Landm

CALL A
MTG. 
City 
of MTG. C

EVENT. 
Women's 
convo.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

20 21 22 23 24 25 26



1 12/6/2016 12:25 PMHethcox, Leslie

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2016
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2016November 27, 2016 - 
December 3, 2016

8 AM

9 AM

10

11

12 PM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MTG. Mayor 
Adler.

EVENT. 50th 
Annual Zilker 
Holiday Tree 
Lighting 
Ceremony.

MTG w/ MPT To

MTG. NWACA. A

CALL. Conor Ure

MTG. Dave Ande

MTG. Hate 
Crimes Task 
Force.

EVENT. 
Rosedale NA 

MTG. City 
Council Work 
Session.

EVE
Aus
Cha
Hol
Par

EVE EVE
Aus
Eart
Day
Inn
in 
Sus
Con

EVE
HCC
The

MTG. 2016 
Austin Energy 
Utility 
Oversight 
Council 
Committee - 
November. 
*re-sch from 
24th.

MTG. HRD. Perso

MTG. Michael 
Whellan & John
Ruff. re: Austin 

EVENT

MTG. City 
Council.

PROC. PROC. 

EVENT
Day 
1-of-2.
Austin
Monito
Policy
City 
Summ
2016 
"State
vs. 
Local".

EVENT
TFN 
Lunche

EVENT
Armbr
& 
Brown
Annua
Holida
Open 
House.

EVENT
SOS 
Holida
Party.

EVENT
1-of-2.
PZD 
Meetin
on 
Comm
Charac
- NSC 
Plannin
Area

EVENT
*Speak
Austin

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

27 28 29 30 1 2 3

8:30pm - 9:00pm 
CALL. John Poulan
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